
S.No. Month Name Date and Day Activity Detail

Sat, 1st April New Session Start

Tue, 4th April Mahavir Jayanti

Thu, 6th April Hanuman Jayanti

Fri, 7th April Good Friday

Fri, 14th April Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

Fri, 21st April Celibration of Earth Day

Sat, 22nd April Eid-Ul- Fitr

Sat, 29th April Writing competition

Sun, 30th April Welcome programe for new students

Tue, 2nd May 1st Periodic Test Start for classes 1st to 8th

Fri, 5th May Budh Purnima

Tue,9th May
Mother's Day Celebration & End of 1st Periodic
 Test of classes 1st to 5th

Thu, 11th May End of 1st Periodic Test of classes 6th to 8th

Mon, 15th May P.T.M. (classes 1st to 8th)

Tue, 16th May Summer Vacatin start for 1st to 8th

Thu, 18th May 1st Periodic Test Start of class 9th & 10th

Tue, 23rd May End of 1st Periodic Test of class 9th & 10th

Sat, 27th May P.T.M. (class 9th to 10th)

Mon, 29th May Summer Vacatin start for classes 9th &10th

Sun, 18th June Father's Day

Wed, 21st June International Yoga Day

Mon, 26th June Holiday's home work submission (9th &10)

Tue, 27th June 9th & 10th Classes start after summer vacation

Wed, 28th June Holiday's home work submission (1st to 10th Class)

Sat, 1st July School Reopen after summer vacation (1st to 8th classes)

Mon, 3rd July Guru Purnima

Sat, 8th July Summer Holiday's Exhibition

Sat, 22nd July Translation Competition

Sat, 29th July Muharram

Mon, 31st July PTM

Mon, 14th August Independence Day Celebration

Tue, 15th August Independence Day

Sat, 19th August Hariyali Teej Celebration

Sat, 26th August Rakhi & Card Making Competition

Wed, 30th August Raksha Bandhan
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Sat, 2nd September P.T.M. of August Month

Mon, 4th September Practical Start (1st to 8th)

Tue, 5th September Teacher's day celebration

S.No. Month Name Date and Day Activity Detail

Wed, 6th September Janmastmi Celebration

Thu, 7th September Krishna Janmastmi

Sat, 9th September End of Practical (1st to 8th)

Mon, 11th September 1st Term Exam Start of 1st to 8th Class

Tue, 12th September 2nd Periodic Test Start for 9th &  10th

Tue, 19th September Ganesh Chaturthi

Wed, 20th September End of 2nd Periodic Test for 9th &  10th

Mon, 25th September End of 1st Term Exam of 1st to 8th Class

Thu, 28th September Milad-Ul-Nabi

Sat, 30th September P.T.M. Related to Result

Sun, 1st October Zoo Competition Start

Mon,2nd October Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Wed, 4th October Zoo Drawing Competition

Thu, 19th October Dussehra Holiday's Start

Mon, 23rd October Maha Navami

Tue, 24th October Dussehra

Sat, 28th October Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

Wed, 1st November Karva Chauth

Sat, 11th November Dhanteras, Rangoli Competition and Diwali Celebratition

Mon 13th November Diwali

Tue, 14th November Govardhan Pooja

Wed, 15th November Bhaiya Dooj

Sun, 19th November Chhath Pooja

Mon, 20th November 3rd Periodic Exam Start for 9th & 10th Class

Fri, 24th November End of 3rd Periodic Exam for 9th & 10th Class

Mon, 27th November Guru Nanak's Jayanti

Thu, 30th November P.T.M.

Sat, 16th December 2nd Periodic Test Start of 1st to 8th Class

Mon, 18th December Start 1st Pre-Board Exam of Classs 10th

Sat, 23th December
End of 2nd Periodic Test of 1st to 5th Class,
Christmas Day Celebration and Kavi Sammelan

Mon, 25th December Christmas Day

Tue, 26th December End of 1st Pre-Board Exam of Classs 10th

Wed, 27th December End of 2nd Periodic Test of 6th to 8th Class

Sat, 30th December P.T.M. Related to Result & Welcome for News Year 2024

Mon, 1st Janauary Winter Vacation Start
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Mon, 8th Janauary Reopen After Winter Vacation (9th & 10th Class)

Sun, 14th Janauary Makar Sankranti

Mon,15th Janauary Reopen After Winter Vacation (1st to 8th Class)

Thu, 25th Janauary Republic Day Celebration

Fri, 26th Janauary Republic Day

S.No. Month Name Date and Day Activity Detail

January Mon, 29th Janauary
Final Exam Start of 9th Class, Start 2nd Pre-Board
 Exam of 10th Class

Sat, 3rd February P.T.M. ( 1st to 8th Class)

Mon, 5th February End of  2nd Pre-Board Exam of 10th Class

Wed, 7th February End of Final Exam of 9th Class

Sat, 10th February Result of 9th Class

Mon, 12th February New 10th Class Start

Mon, 14th February Basant Panchami Celebration

Wed, 21th February Practical of Annual Exam Start of 1st to 8th Classes

Sat, 24th February Guru Ravidas Jayant & End of Practicals of 1st to 8th Class

Mon, 26th February Annual Exam Start of 1st to 8th classes

Fri, 8th March Maha Shivratri

Sat, 9th March End of Annual Exam of 1st to 8th classes

Thu, 14th March Result Declaration of 1st to 8th Class

Sun, 24th March Holika Dahan

Mon, 25th March Holi Rang

Fri, 29th March Good Friday

Sun, 31st March Annual Function Celebration
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